
Specifications

Eaton CFVCRHS

Catalog Number: CFVCRHS 

Eaton VoCALL Roaming Handset, Analogue, VoCALL, Handset, 
plug in, Loose, Red / Plastic

General specifications

Eaton VoCALL Roaming Handset CFVCRHS

5018986911093 230 mm

60 mm 50 mm

0.7 kg Not Applicable

Product Name Catalog Number

EAN Product Length/Depth

Product Height Product Width

Product Weight Certifications
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Product specifications

24 V

95 %

0 %

40 °C

-5 °C

Not applicable

Eaton

Emergency Power Supply Integrated

Surface mounting

Top  

Rear

Resources

eaton-fire-evcs-handset-jack-plate-cfvcrhs-cfvcrjp-datasheet-2015

Operating voltage

Humidity (Non Condensing) (0-XX%) - Max

Humidity (Non Condensing) (0-XX%) - Min

Operating temperature - max

Operating temperature - min

Auxiliary relays

Product branding

Integrated function

Mounting Method

Cable entry location

Technical data sheets
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